
D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

9 FRANCISCO LÓPEZ DE DIOS 1975-12-30 LA CEREZAL TEAM O6171 1º 1:20.29
37 DAVID GARCIA GIL 1984-11-17 DURANGO K.T. BI-6718 2º 1:23.46
11 ALBERTO AZPARREN TELLERIA 1979-07-07 3º 1:29.02
29 RAFAEL EJEA MENJON 1968-08-18 ca RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 4º 1:36.02
21 KARLOS HUARTE NUÑEZ 1971-12-15 TXANTREA MENDI TALDEA 5º 1:36.58
38 JUAN PABLO GOMEZ MARTIN 1982-09-30 PAMPLONA ATCO EX2527 6º 1:39.51
50 MARIA CARMEN LEDESMA RUIZ 1987-09-28 PAMPLONA ATCO EX4582 7º 1:39.52
4 JESUS DALLO OLAVE 1977-02-28 8º 1:40.39

22 DIEGO VALERO BASTERRA 14/09/1972 9º 1.42.05
46 JOSÉ FRANCISCO NAVAL MORALES 1993-06-14 10º 1:45.02
53 MARIBEL MARTINEZ RENTERO 1966-01-23 SARRIOS AR625 11º 1:46.50
7 JOSÉ MIGUEL LÓPEZ RUIZ 1970-03-09 MONTAÑA PIRINEOS ZARAGOZA 12º 1:48.27

30 JOSÉ LOMBARTE BAETA 1969-04-25 13º 1:51.31
41 JORGE ARAMBURO VILCHES 1981-04-02 ANDANDAEH 14º 1:52.17
17 CARLOS MARTIN ALONSO 1977-04-12 RUNNINGZGZ 15º 1:52.35
6 ALBERTO MOROS YAGUE 1970-04-14 EL CHELEGAL 16º 1:53.15

42 IVAN PEREZ OJEDA 1979-10-23 UNION DEPORTIVA VEGETARIANA 17º 1:55.50
39 JOAQUIN IMAS LECUMBERRI 1979-10-31 MONREAL TRAIL RUNNING 18º 1:54.20
32 RUFINO ELIZALDE PUEYO 1969-02-02 19º 1:56.52
36 COLIN HUBERT 1950-03-04 BOMBÉROS ARUDY 20º 1:58.26
13 ROBERTO SÁNCHEZ ITULAIN 1975-04-07 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 21º 1:59.30
14 JOSÉ MARÍA MARTÍN URRA 1974-09-08 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 22º 1:59:31
45 ABRAHAM PAR2 SUAREZ 1981-10-28 23º 1:59.45
44 MARIANO GUILLEM MARTIN 1980-01-01 24º 1:59.45
43 VICTOR AGUILAR GUERRERO 1981-01-01 25º 1:59.45
25 JUAN BIARGES SANCHO 1960-08-29 OS ANDARINES 26º 2:02.59
1 RAÚL ESCRIBANO FRAGUAS 1979-06-24 LIBRE 27º 2:03.45

24 FRANCISCO NUENO VALLE 1968-04-04 28º 2:05.42
12 JOSE FABANA ROMEO 1974-03-21 PEÑA GUARA 29º 2:07.06
10 DAVID GARCIA MARCILLA 1975-04-28 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 30º 2:08.48
35 PHILIPPE LAPLACE 1958-08-28 BOMBEROS 31º 2:09.37
3 IVAN ISAAC LABIANO SIMON 1977-02-26 32º 2:09.54

54 LETICIA OTERO ALVAREZ11 1976-05-26 LA CEREZAL TEAM O7158 33º 2:10.38
33 MIGUEL NIETO-SANDOVAL CAMPOS 1968-08-03 LA MARINA 34º 2:10.49
19 FRANCISCO PARDO SANCHEZ 1978-06-11 RUNNINGZGZ 35º 2:14.32
2 CARLOS CONTRERAS MORENO 1972-03-20 HOMSA SPORT RUNNING 36º 2:15.37

20 JAVIER CLANCHET GENÍS 1978-05-24 37º 2:25.17
57 ANA HUALDE LOPEZ 1971-12-10 38º 2:31.18
34 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 1955-08-23 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON 39º 2:37.54
31 JAVIER MUGUETA UNZUE 1968-02-02 LONGAS 40º 2:38.55
26 VICENTE LÁZARO CAMPOS 1967-05-05 41º 2:42.08
60 ROSA ANGOY SANCHO 1963-01-03 CA RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 42º 2:42.08
5 FERNANDO LAURENTI ANSO 1975-04-27 CA RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 43º 2:42.08

18 JESUS ANDRES LOPEZ 1977-03-18 44º 2:45.45
15 VÍCTOR A PÉREZ MARTÍN 1977-03-03 45º 2:48.57
52 ESPERANZA JARAUTA PEREZ 1983-06-08 CM PEÑA AYLLON UNCASTILLO 46º 3:14.40
40 FELIPE SAURAS SARRIA 1983-04-07 CM PEÑA AYLLON UNCASTILLO 47º 3:14.40
16 FERNANDO JAVIER SIERRA NAVARRO 1977-01-18 48º 3:20.05
28 ANTONIO MEDEL GÓMEZ 1966-01-16 INDEPENDIENTE 49º 3:26.51

NO HAY PITERA 2014
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL



59 MARIA COLLADO SEGURA 1966-04-18 RET.
8 DAVID LAUSIN LANGUIL 1974-10-17 NP

27 JOSE GONZALEZ CERVANTES 1966-03-19 RET.
51 CARMELA CAPISTRÓS BITRIÁN 1993-04-26 C.A. INTEC ZOITI AR-1271 NP
55 VERONICA RAMOS CASTAN 1979-08-09 NP
56 ARANTZA HERMOSO SENOSIAIN 1972-11-28 TXURREGI NP
58 SILVIA LAUSIN LANGUIL 1970-10-14 NP
23 CARLOS SARTO GARCIA 1969-06-01 NP

NO HAY PITERA 2014
ATLETAS QUE NO FINALIZAN LA PRUEBA



D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

9 FRANCISCO LÓPEZ DE DIOS 1975-12-30 LA CEREZAL TEAM O6171 1º 1:20.29
11 ALBERTO AZPARREN TELLERIA 1979-07-07 2º 1:29.02
29 RAFAEL EJEA MENJON 1968-08-18 ca RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 3º 1:36.02
21 KARLOS HUARTE NUÑEZ 1971-12-15 TXANTREA MENDI TALDEA 4º 1:36.58
4 JESUS DALLO OLAVE 1977-02-28 5º 1:40.39

22 DIEGO VALERO BASTERRA 14/09/1972 6º 1.42.05
7 JOSÉ MIGUEL LÓPEZ RUIZ 1970-03-09 MONTAÑA PIRINEOS ZARAGOZA 7º 1:48.27

30 JOSÉ LOMBARTE BAETA 1969-04-25 8º 1:51.31
17 CARLOS MARTIN ALONSO 1977-04-12 RUNNINGZGZ 9º 1:52.35
6 ALBERTO MOROS YAGUE 1970-04-14 EL CHELEGAL 10º 1:53.15

32 RUFINO ELIZALDE PUEYO 1969-02-02 11º 1:56.52
36 COLIN HUBERT 1950-03-04 BOMBÉROS ARUDY 12º 1:58.26
13 ROBERTO SÁNCHEZ ITULAIN 1975-04-07 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 13º 1:59.30
14 JOSÉ MARÍA MARTÍN URRA 1974-09-08 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 14º 1:59.31
25 JUAN BIARGES SANCHO 1960-08-29 OS ANDARINES 15º 2:02.59
1 RAÚL ESCRIBANO FRAGUAS 1979-06-24 LIBRE 16º 2:03.45

24 FRANCISCO NUENO VALLE 1968-04-04 17º 2:05.42
12 JOSE FABANA ROMEO 1974-03-21 PEÑA GUARA 18º 2:07.06
10 DAVID GARCIA MARCILLA 1975-04-28 ANTSOAIN RUNNING 19º 2:08.48
3 IVAN ISAAC LABIANO SIMON 1977-02-26 20º 2:09.54

35 PHILIPPE LAPLACE 1958-08-28 BOMBEROS 21º 2:10.39
33 MIGUEL NIETO-SANDOVAL CAMPOS 1968-08-03 LA MARINA 22º 2:10.49
19 FRANCISCO PARDO SANCHEZ 1978-06-11 RUNNINGZGZ 23º 2:14.32
2 CARLOS CONTRERAS MORENO 1972-03-20 HOMSA SPORT RUNNING 24º 2:15.37
5 FERNANDO LAURENTI ANSO 1975-04-27 CA RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 29º 2:42.08

20 JAVIER CLANCHET GENÍS 1978-05-24 25º 2:25.17
34 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 1955-08-23 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGON 26º 2:37.54
31 JAVIER MUGUETA UNZUE 1968-02-02 LONGAS 27º 2:38.55
26 VICENTE LÁZARO CAMPOS 1967-05-05 28º 2:42.08
18 JESUS ANDRES LOPEZ 1977-03-18 30º 2:45.45
15 VÍCTOR A PÉREZ MARTÍN 1977-03-03 31º 2:48.57
16 FERNANDO JV. SIERRA NAVARRO 1977-01-18 32º 3:20.05
28 ANTONIO MEDEL GÓMEZ 1966-01-16 INDEPENDIENTE 33º 3:26.51

D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

37 DAVID GARCIA GIL 1984-11-17 DURANGO K.T. BI-6718 1º 1:23.46
38 JUAN PABLO GOMEZ MARTIN 1982-09-30 PAMPLONA ATCO EX2527 2º 1:39.51
46 JOSÉ F NAVAL MORALES 1993-06-14 3º 1:45.02
41 JORGE ARAMBURO VILCHES 1981-04-02 ANDANDAEH 4º 1:52.17
42 IVAN PEREZ OJEDA 1979-10-23 UNION DEPORTIVA VEGETARIANA 5º 1:55.50
39 JOAQUIN IMAS LECUMBERRI 1979-10-31 MONREAL TRAIL RUNNING 6º 1:54.20
45 ABRAHAM PAR2 SUAREZ 1981-10-28 7º 1:59.45
44 MARIANO GUILLEM MARTIN 1980-01-01 8º 1:59.45
43 VICTOR AGUILAR GUERRERO 1981-01-01 9º 1:59.45
40 FELIPE SAURAS SARRIA 1983-04-07 CM PEÑA AYLLON UNCASTILLO 10º 3:14.40

NO HAY PITERA 2014
SENIOR MASCULINA

NO HAY PITERA 2014
VETERANOS MASCULINA



D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

53 MARIBEL MARTINEZ RENTERO 1966-01-23 SARRIOS AR625 1º 1:46.50
54 LETICIA OTERO ALVAREZ11 1976-05-26 LA CEREZAL TEAM O7158 2º 2:10.38
57 ANA HUALDE LOPEZ 1971-12-10 3º 2:31.18
60 ROSA ANGOY SANCHO 1963-01-03 CA RIO ARBA DE TAUSTE 4º 2:42.08

D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

50 MARIA CARMEN LEDESMA RUIZ 1987-09-28 PAMPLONA ATCO EX4582 1º 1:39.52
52 ESPERANZA JARAUTA PEREZ 1983-06-08 CM PEÑA AYLLON UNCASTILLO 2º 3:14.40

D Nombre Apellidos F.Nac Club Licencia Puesto Tiempo

43 VICTOR AGUILAR GUERRERO 1981-01-01 1º 5:59:15
44 MARIANO GUILLEM MARTIN 1980-01-01 1º 5:59:15
45 ABRAHAM PAR2 SUAREZ 1981-10-28 1º 5:59:15

NO HAY PITERA 2014
SENIOR FEMENINA

NO HAY PITERA 2014
EQUIPOS

NO HAY PITERA 2014
VETERANOS FEMENINA


